
Specifications.
Form Factor: M.2 2280
Interface: PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3
Dimension: 80 x 22 x 3,8 mm
Voltage: DC 3,3V
Capacity: 256GB~2TB
OS: Windows 7~10, Windows Vista, Linux 2.6.33 or newer

READ: up to 180000 IOPS
WRITE: up to 180000 IOPS

NVMe M.2 Solid State Drive   

Blazing Performance; Friendly Price!
With superb cost to performance ratio, SPIRIT-L  is the 
best upgrade choice for super fast M.2 SSD 
performance with friendly prices.

Be Ready for the Speed!
Be ready to be impressed by the amazing read/write 
speed performance that SPIRIT-L M.2 SSD 
provides! You will never go back to traditional hard 
drives again!

Capacity

Interface

Performance
Read MB/S

Write MB/S

Features

TRIM

S.M.A.R.T.

RAID

SLC Cache

Dimensions

Form Factor

HxWxD(mm)

256GB

1600MB/s

1000MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

512GB

1700MB/s

1400MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

1TB

1800MB/s

1500MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

2TB

1800MB/s

1500MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

 PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3

 Discreet, Yet Powerful
The SPIRIT-L is in compliance with PCIe Gen. 3 x2 
and NVMe 1.3: discreetly hidden on your 
motherboard, yet offers blazing performance.


