# NVMe M.2 Solid State Drive

#### Blazing Performance; Friendly Price!

With superb cost to performance ratio, SPIRIT-L is the best upgrade choice for super fast M.2 SSD performance with friendly prices.

#### Be Ready for the Speed!

Be ready to be impressed by the amazing read/write speed performance that SPIRIT-L M.2 SSD provides! You will never go back to traditional hard drives again!

#### Discreet, Yet Powerful

The SPIRIT-L is in compliance with PCle Gen. 3 x2 and NVMe 1.3: discreetly hidden on your motherboard, yet offers blazing performance.

## READ: up to 180000 IOPS WRITE: up to 180000 IOPS

Capacity	256GB	512GB	1TB	2TB
Interface	PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3			
Performance				
Read MB/S	1600MB/s	1700MB/s	1800MB/s	1800MB/s
Write MB/S	1000MB/s	1400MB/s	1500MB/s	1500MB/s
Features				
TRIM	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
S.M.A.R.T.	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
RAID	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
SLC Cache	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
Dimensions				
Form Factor	M.2 2280	M.2 2280	M.2 2280	M.2 2280
HxWxD(mm)	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4

### Specifications.

Form Factor: M.2 2280 Interface: PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3 Dimension: 80 x 22 x 3,8 mm Voltage: DC 3,3V Capacity: 256GB~2TB OS: Windows 7~10, Windows Vista, Linux 2.6.33 or newer

